
CAREER OBJECTIVES 
                    To work hard with full dedication for the achievement of organization objective under 
satisfying job contact, hence enhancing my skill and my knowledge and ready to learn new things 

and to provide quality health care to patients.
 

PERSONAL DETAILS 

Address            : Arackal(H) 
                            Kadavoor P.O
 
                           S.Punnamattam 
                           Ernakulam
 
                               

Date of Birth    : 03/06/2000 

Gender              : Female 

City                   : Paingottoor 

State                  : Kerala 

Pin Code           : 686671

Nationality       : Indian 

Marital Status : Single 

Religion            : Christian 

Language          : Malayalam ,English & Kannada

 Karnataka State Nursing Council 

Reg no: 156041 

Mob: +918921479911, + 919407307641 

E-mail: crystalshaji123@gmail.com

CRYSTAL SHAJI



 
10th 

 
12th 

1st Year B.Sc
Nursing 

2nd Year B.Sc 
Nursing 

     

3rd Year B.Sc 
Nursing 

4th Year B.Sc 
Nursing 

ACADEMIC SUMMARY 

Degree/Course                Institution 

St Joseph’s HSS 
Paingottoor 

St Joseph’s HSS 
Paingottoor 

SJB College of 
Nursing 

SJB College of 
Nursing 

SJB College of 
Nursing

SJB College of 
Nursing 

Kerala State 

Kerala State 

University/Board 

Rajiv Gandhi University 
of 

Health Science

75%

71%

76.2%

67.1%
 

70.1%

69.2%

 
Percentage 

Personal Strength 
 Punctual And Responsible 
 Good And Efficient in Communication 
 Sincerity And Honesty 
 Confidence 

HOBBIES AND EXTRA CURRICULAR 
 Cooking 
 Building New and Healthy Relations 
 Gardening 

DECLARATION 
    I solemnly declare that all the above information is genuine and correct to the best 
of my knowledge and belief. 
Date: 21/12/2021 

Place: Paingottoor                                                          Crystal Shaji

2016 

2018

2020 

2021 

2022 

2023 

Year of
Passing 

Rajiv Gandhi University 
of 

Health Science
Rajiv Gandhi University 

of 
Health Science

Rajiv Gandhi University 
of 

Health Science


