

CRYSTAL SHAJI Karnataka State Nursing Council Reg no: 156041 Mob: +918921479911, + 919407307641 E-mail: crystalshaji123@gmail.com

### **CAREER OBJECTIVES**

To work hard with full dedication for the achievement of organization objective under satisfying job contact, hence enhancing my skill and my knowledge and ready to learn new things and to provide quality health care to patients.

# PERSONAL DETAILS

Address	: Arackal(H) Kadavoor P.O S.Punnamattam Ernakulam			
Date of Birth	: 03/06/2000			
Gender	: Female			
City	: Paingottoor			
State	: Kerala			
Pin Code	: 686671			
Nationality	: Indian			
Marital Status : Single				
Religion	: Christian			
Language	: Malayalam ,English & Kannada			

CADEMIC SUMMARY					
Degree/Course	Institution	University/Board	Percentage	Year of Passing	
10th	St Joseph's HSS Paingottoor	Kerala State	75%	2016	
12th	St Joseph's HSS Paingottoor	Kerala State	71%	2018	
1st Year B.Sc Nursing	SJB College of Nursing	Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Science	67.1%	2020	
2nd Year B.Sc Nursing	SJB College of Nursing	Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Science	70.1%	2021	
3rd Year B.Sc Nursing	SJB College of Nursing	Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Science	69.2%	2022	
4th Year B.Sc Nursing	SJB College of Nursing	Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Science	76.2%	2023	

## **Personal Strength**

- Punctual And Responsible
- Good And Efficient in Communication
- Sincerity And Honesty
- Confidence

## HOBBIES AND EXTRA CURRICULAR

- Cooking
- Building New and Healthy Relations
- Gardening

#### **DECLARATION**

I solemnly declare that all the above information is genuine and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Date: 21/12/2021

Place: Paingottoor

Crystal Shaji